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Valley Video Games 
1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102 

Location Stats Report for 4SDD22 - WEDNESDAY SUMMER 2022
Report Date: 8/18/2022 4:03 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE WEDNESDAY SUMMER 2022 DOUBLES DART LEAGUE!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U SHOOTING THIS FALL/SPRING LEAGUES!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
HIT THE LIPSTICK 135 108 27
LUCK O THE IRISHES 135 95 40
ULTIMATE SHOOTER 135 86 49
BULLSHITTERS 135 75 60
CALL OF DARTS 135 68 67
HOKUS POKUS 135 65 70
SEXY N NAUGHTY 135 64 71
MOJO RISING 135 44 91
JUST DUCK IT 135 40 95
SHE WILL CARRY ME 135 30 105

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

SAM JO AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 19.24 19.71 0.47
JEREMIAH WALBERG SEXY N NAUGHTY 20.70 21.15 0.45
TRICIA LIVINGSTON SHE WILL CARRY ME 14.38 14.81 0.43

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JAMES HENNINGER HIT THE LIPSTICK 32.46 56 28 48 116 1 160 117 0 2 7
DAVID VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 30.36 63 29 51 112 1 157 142 0 0 2
MICHAEL SMITH HIT THE LIPSTICK 25.89 14 7 12 16 0 150 22 0 0 0
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 25.51 63 29 21 91 0 150 138 0 2 3
MIKE JOHNSON HIT THE LIPSTICK 24.85 56 18 14 71 1 170 170 0 4 4
AJ ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 24.20 63 14 12 94 0 150 113 0 1 5
JESSE WIEMER CALL OF DARTS 22.81 63 20 11 80 1 157 157 0 1 4
ALEX PERALA BULLSHITTERS 22.80 42 18 6 53 0 150 86 0 0 0
Jeff Knudson HOKUS POKUS 22.62 63 20 9 81 1 152 115 0 0 3
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 21.92 49 16 4 67 0 150 119 0 1 1
RYAN HESTBECK CALL OF DARTS 21.66 56 9 10 63 0 150 148 0 1 1
JEREMIAH WALBERG SEXY N NAUGHTY 21.15 63 19 10 68 0 150 107 0 0 3
SAM JO AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 19.71 35 6 2 31 0 150 63 0 0 0
Chris Monday JUST DUCK IT 19.38 35 14 1 32 0 150 65 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg JUST DUCK IT 18.25 14 1 0 7 0 119 54 0 0 0
SAMARA JONES SEXY N NAUGHTY 17.69 63 11 2 34 0 150 78 0 0 2
Maureen Rinnels JUST DUCK IT 17.23 7 0 0 3 0 115 0 0 0 0
Kylie Knudson HOKUS POKUS 16.79 63 11 1 25 0 150 99 0 0 2
Lauren Berndt JUST DUCK IT 16.77 7 0 0 2 0 113 0 0 0 0
ROD VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 16.37 63 4 0 21 0 119 85 0 0 0
THERON KALLANDER CALL OF DARTS 16.10 7 0 0 6 0 133 0 0 0 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 15.93 63 10 1 26 0 150 105 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 15.53 63 5 0 26 0 138 37 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler JUST DUCK IT 15.39 63 8 0 11 1 165 114 0 0 0
LORI BUCK SHE WILL CARRY ME 15.16 7 0 0 1 0 108 0 0 0 0
TRICIA LIVINGSTON SHE WILL CARRY ME 14.81 56 10 0 13 2 160 85 0 0 0
DOM MUREK SHE WILL CARRY ME 14.49 63 7 0 18 0 140 105 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RYAN HESTBECK CALL OF DARTS 2.14 2.18 0.04
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.60 2.64 0.04
SAM JO AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 1.95 1.98 0.03

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

JAMES HENNINGER HIT THE LIPSTICK 3.42 64 33 5 33 15 23 0 1 0
DAVID VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 3.22 72 41 3 48 23 21 0 2 3
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.64 72 21 2 29 11 10 1 2 1
AJ ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.63 72 30 5 28 11 6 0 2 1
MIKE JOHNSON HIT THE LIPSTICK 2.57 64 17 2 19 6 8 0 1 0
MICHAEL SMITH HIT THE LIPSTICK 2.50 16 5 0 8 1 0 0 0 0
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 2.42 56 15 0 23 10 5 0 1 0
JESSE WIEMER CALL OF DARTS 2.37 72 22 3 15 11 10 2 0 0
ALEX PERALA BULLSHITTERS 2.35 48 14 0 11 7 3 1 0 0
Jeff Knudson HOKUS POKUS 2.34 72 20 2 25 10 6 1 1 0
JEREMIAH WALBERG SEXY N NAUGHTY 2.22 72 20 1 29 4 7 1 1 0
RYAN HESTBECK CALL OF DARTS 2.18 64 16 1 20 8 7 1 1 0
Chris Monday JUST DUCK IT 2.13 40 10 1 10 8 8 0 0 0
SAM JO AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 1.98 40 6 0 12 3 1 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg JUST DUCK IT 1.76 16 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
SAMARA JONES SEXY N NAUGHTY 1.67 72 15 1 12 7 2 0 1 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.63 72 11 0 17 5 4 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.61 72 18 1 9 5 1 0 0 0
ROD VAN DORPE ULTIMATE SHOOTER 1.57 72 12 0 4 5 3 0 0 0
Kylie Knudson HOKUS POKUS 1.55 72 14 0 6 1 2 0 0 0
THERON KALLANDER CALL OF DARTS 1.55 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler JUST DUCK IT 1.49 72 5 0 6 4 1 0 0 0
DOM MUREK SHE WILL CARRY ME 1.41 72 4 0 9 2 0 0 0 0
LORI BUCK SHE WILL CARRY ME 1.37 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TRICIA LIVINGSTON SHE WILL CARRY ME 1.34 64 9 0 7 3 0 0 0 0
Lauren Berndt JUST DUCK IT 1.34 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maureen Rinnels JUST DUCK IT 1.28 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

SAM JO AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 19.24 19.71 0.47
JEREMIAH WALBERG SEXY N NAUGHTY 20.70 21.15 0.45
TRICIA LIVINGSTON SHE WILL CARRY ME 14.38 14.81 0.43

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BULLSHITTERS
ALEX PERALA 22.80 42 18 6 53 0 150 86 0 0 0
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 21.92 49 16 4 67 0 150 119 0 1 1
SAM JO AUSTERMILLER 19.71 35 6 2 31 0 150 63 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.55 126 40 12 151 0 150 119 0 1 1
 
CALL OF DARTS
JESSE WIEMER 22.81 63 20 11 80 1 157 157 0 1 4
RYAN HESTBECK 21.66 56 9 10 63 0 150 148 0 1 1
THERON KALLANDER 16.10 7 0 0 6 0 133 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.95 126 29 21 149 1 157 157 0 2 5
 
HIT THE LIPSTICK
JAMES HENNINGER 32.46 56 28 48 116 1 160 117 0 2 7
MICHAEL SMITH 25.89 14 7 12 16 0 150 22 0 0 0
MIKE JOHNSON 24.85 56 18 14 71 1 170 170 0 4 4

Team Totals: 28.33 126 53 74 203 2 170 170 0 6 11
 
HOKUS POKUS
Jeff Knudson 22.62 63 20 9 81 1 152 115 0 0 3
Kylie Knudson 16.79 63 11 1 25 0 150 99 0 0 2

Team Totals: 19.72 126 31 10 106 1 152 115 0 0 5
 
JUST DUCK IT
Chris Monday 19.38 35 14 1 32 0 150 65 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg 18.25 14 1 0 7 0 119 54 0 0 0
Maureen Rinnels 17.23 7 0 0 3 0 115 0 0 0 0
Lauren Berndt 16.77 7 0 0 2 0 113 0 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Ayreal Keppler 15.39 63 8 0 11 1 165 114 0 0 0
Team Totals: 17.02 126 23 1 55 1 165 114 0 0 0

 
LUCK O THE IRISHES
JIM ANDERSON 25.51 63 29 21 91 0 150 138 0 2 3
AJ ANDERSON 24.20 63 14 12 94 0 150 113 0 1 5

Team Totals: 24.86 126 43 33 185 0 150 138 0 3 8
 
MOJO RISING
WHITNIE KNUTSON 15.93 63 10 1 26 0 150 105 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON 15.53 63 5 0 26 0 138 37 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.73 126 15 1 52 0 150 105 0 0 0
 
SEXY N NAUGHTY
JEREMIAH WALBERG 21.15 63 19 10 68 0 150 107 0 0 3
SAMARA JONES 17.69 63 11 2 34 0 150 78 0 0 2

Team Totals: 19.43 126 30 12 102 0 150 107 0 0 5
 
SHE WILL CARRY ME
LORI BUCK 15.16 7 0 0 1 0 108 0 0 0 0
TRICIA LIVINGSTON 14.81 56 10 0 13 2 160 85 0 0 0
DOM MUREK 14.49 63 7 0 18 0 140 105 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.66 126 17 0 32 2 160 105 0 0 0
 
ULTIMATE SHOOTER
DAVID VAN DORPE 30.36 63 29 51 112 1 157 142 0 0 2
ROD VAN DORPE 16.37 63 4 0 21 0 119 85 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.46 126 33 51 133 1 157 142 0 0 2
 

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RYAN HESTBECK CALL OF DARTS 2.14 2.18 0.04
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.60 2.64 0.04
SAM JO AUSTERMILLER BULLSHITTERS 1.95 1.98 0.03

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

BULLSHITTERS
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 2.42 56 15 0 23 10 5 0 1 0
ALEX PERALA 2.35 48 14 0 11 7 3 1 0 0
SAM JO AUSTERMILLER 1.98 40 6 0 12 3 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.27 144 35 0 46 20 9 1 1 0
 
CALL OF DARTS
JESSE WIEMER 2.37 72 22 3 15 11 10 2 0 0
RYAN HESTBECK 2.18 64 16 1 20 8 7 1 1 0
THERON KALLANDER 1.55 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.25 144 39 4 36 20 17 3 1 0
 
HIT THE LIPSTICK
JAMES HENNINGER 3.42 64 33 5 33 15 23 0 1 0
MIKE JOHNSON 2.57 64 17 2 19 6 8 0 1 0
MICHAEL SMITH 2.50 16 5 0 8 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.94 144 55 7 60 22 31 0 2 0
 
HOKUS POKUS
Jeff Knudson 2.34 72 20 2 25 10 6 1 1 0
Kylie Knudson 1.55 72 14 0 6 1 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.95 144 34 2 31 11 8 1 1 0
 
JUST DUCK IT
Chris Monday 2.13 40 10 1 10 8 8 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg 1.76 16 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler 1.49 72 5 0 6 4 1 0 0 0
Lauren Berndt 1.34 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maureen Rinnels 1.28 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.68 144 17 1 22 12 9 0 0 0
 
LUCK O THE IRISHES
JIM ANDERSON 2.64 72 21 2 29 11 10 1 2 1
AJ ANDERSON 2.63 72 30 5 28 11 6 0 2 1
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

Team Totals: 2.63 144 51 7 57 22 16 1 4 2
 
MOJO RISING
WHITNIE KNUTSON 1.63 72 11 0 17 5 4 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON 1.61 72 18 1 9 5 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.62 144 29 1 26 10 5 0 0 0
 
SEXY N NAUGHTY
JEREMIAH WALBERG 2.22 72 20 1 29 4 7 1 1 0
SAMARA JONES 1.67 72 15 1 12 7 2 0 1 0

Team Totals: 1.94 144 35 2 41 11 9 1 2 0
 
SHE WILL CARRY ME
DOM MUREK 1.41 72 4 0 9 2 0 0 0 0
LORI BUCK 1.37 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TRICIA LIVINGSTON 1.34 64 9 0 7 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.37 144 13 0 17 5 0 0 0 0
 
ULTIMATE SHOOTER
DAVID VAN DORPE 3.22 72 41 3 48 23 21 0 2 3
ROD VAN DORPE 1.57 72 12 0 4 5 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.40 144 53 3 52 28 24 0 2 3
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